
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

DE ANGELIS Antonio ITALIA FOREVER 0

FABRIS Patric ITALIA FOREVER 2 1 1

CATARINELLA Navil ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

SETTANNI Alessandro ITALIA FOREVER 0

DE ANGELIS Samuele ITALIA FOREVER 6 1 1 2 1 1

PELLIZER Gioele ITALIA FOREVER 0

IAVARONE Graziano ITALIA FOREVER 0

MADY Keita ITALIA FOREVER 8 1 1 3 1 1 1

GRAHONIA Simone ITALIA FOREVER 4 1 2 1

PEROK Furio ITALIA FOREVER 0

KENNECH DORLEY ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

STARACE Simone ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

CATARINELLA Faheem ITALIA FOREVER 3 2 1

RUSHITI Henry ITALIA FOREVER 0

VALERIO Marino ITALIA FOREVER 4 4

GIORGINI Cristian (trasf.) ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

CRISTIANA Giovanni MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

CAPPIELLO Lorenzo MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 4 2 2

CRISMA Matteo MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 3 1 1 1

CORTEGIANO Loris MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MANETTO Filippo MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

CRISTIANA Alessio MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 1 1

HAMI Semi MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

LOMBARDO Luca MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

COCOLO Aaron MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 5 1 1 2 1

BONANNO Davide MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MONTALTO Manuel MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 1 1

DELLA QUEYA Cataldo MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

ALIJA Erland MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

PADELLA Simone MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 3 1 2

DI FAZIO Nathan MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 1 1

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

LENTINI Davide SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 2 2

PIRO Valentin SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 1 1

PENNINO Antonio Alessio SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SCALA Samuele SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 5 1 1 1 2

DUSE Roberto SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 1 1

BETTETO Mattia SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 2 1 1

CAMEROTTO Francesco SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 3 1 1 1

GRASSI Nicolò SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 3 1 1 1

MATTESI Federico SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 1 1

MAKOVEC Matteo SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 3 1 1 1

PERTOSI Emanuele SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 1 1

VIDIZ Edoardo SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

CORGNALI Davide VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

MORUCCHIO Nicolò VILL'ARABONA F.F. 3 1 2

NOBILIO Giulio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 2 1 1

BEDINI Enrico VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

FASAN Marco VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

TRELEANI Giovanni VILL'ARABONA F.F. 2 2

CARNEVALI Fabio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

SENO Ferdinando VILL'ARABONA F.F. 5 2 3

KARAULSHVIKOV AleksanderVILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

SIGNANINI Gianmarco VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

ZILLI Andrea VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

ZARO Fabrizio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

VERCON Massimo VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

GAUDINO Giuseppe NEW SOUND 2 1 1

NOTO Marco NEW SOUND 2 2

FRANFORTE Matteo NEW SOUND 10 1 3 2 1 3

LAMBERTI Pietro NEW SOUND 2 1 1

CARFORA Andrea NEW SOUND 4 1 2 1

SASSONIA Alberto NEW SOUND 3 1 2

COZZOLINO Nicholas NEW SOUND 6 2 2 1 1

GEROMETTA Marco NEW SOUND 7 2 2 2 1

COLOTTI Alessandro NEW SOUND 0

PAGNANELLI Luca NEW SOUND 4 4

CASELLI Alessio NEW SOUND 1 1

GIGLIONE Gabriele NEW SOUND 3 3

SASSONIA Stefano NEW SOUND 0

DI SOTTO Stefano NEW SOUND 1 1

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

DEFARDI Alex HIGHAX F.C. 1 1

ROVIS Corrado HIGHAX F.C. 22 6 2 5 3 6

MORATTO Nicholas HIGHAX F.C. 9 1 3 3 1 1

DEDAJ Endrit HIGHAX F.C. 0

PERUSCO Stefano HIGHAX F.C. 3 1 1 1

TAMBURLINI Matteo HIGHAX F.C. 2 1 1

GOAT Gianluca HIGHAX F.C. 1 1

PADRICELLI Vincenzo HIGHAX F.C. 1 1

RIZZOTTO Thomas HIGHAX F.C. 2 1 1

FRANFORTE Matteo HIGHAX F.C. 0

GIAMBIRTONE Davide HIGHAX F.C. 0

RAMONDO Augusto HIGHAX F.C. 1 1

SPENA Marco HIGHAX F.C. 0

KRYEZIU Lirm HIGHAX F.C. 0

GIANANNESCHI Roberto HIGHAX F.C. 1 1

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

COSOLI Andrea EGREGI F.C. 0

BOIDO Riccardo EGREGI F.C. 3 1 2

PEREZ Francesco EGREGI F.C. 0 a

CATALAN Giovanni EGREGI F.C. 2 1 1

CHINI Gianpaolo EGREGI F.C. 1 1

PASIN Federico EGREGI F.C. 6 2 1 3

BON Daniele EGREGI F.C. 0

BYTYCI Orges EGREGI F.C. 0

FATTORUSSO Massimo EGREGI F.C. 0

MAGGIORE Alessandro EGREGI F.C. 2 1 1

NIKOLLI Arjan EGREGI F.C. 1 1

CARDUBBO Antonio EGREGI F.C. 0

NAVAS Lorenzo EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

LUNGOCI George CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

DELL'OSSO Nicola CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 2 1 1

DELL'OSSO Edoardo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 5 2 1 2

CARRARESE Danilo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 3 3

ANTONACI Danilo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 2 2

CRISTE Marian CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 5 2 1 2

TONSA Enrico CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 1 1

PIANI Matteo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 1 1

CHIOZZA Andrea CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

PETRE Razvan CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 2 1 1

DAMONTE Pietro CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 12 5 1 1 4 1

SALI Andrei CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 6 1 1 2 2

MOLANO Pablo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

MANCINI Francesco CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 8 4 2 1 1

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

DE ANGELIS Antonio ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

FABRIS Patric ITALIA FOREVER 8 2 2 2 2

CATARINELLA Navil ITALIA FOREVER 4 3 1

SETTANNI Alessandro ITALIA FOREVER 0

DE ANGELIS Samuele ITALIA FOREVER 8 3 2 2 1

PELLIZER Gioele ITALIA FOREVER 0

IAVARONE Graziano ITALIA FOREVER 0

MADY Keita ITALIA FOREVER 11 3 1 1 3 3

GRAHONIA Simone ITALIA FOREVER 0

PEROK Furio ITALIA FOREVER 0

KENNECH DORLEY ITALIA FOREVER 2 2

STARACE Simone ITALIA FOREVER 0

CATARINELLA Faheem ITALIA FOREVER 4 1 3

RUSHITI Henry ITALIA FOREVER 0

VALERIO Marino ITALIA FOREVER 3 3

GIORGINI Cristian (trasf.) ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0

ITALIA FOREVER 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

CRISTIANA Giovanni MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

CAPPIELLO Lorenzo MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 7 2 3 2

CRISMA Matteo MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 4 1 1 1 1

CORTEGIANO Loris MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MANETTO Filippo MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

CRISTIANA Alessio MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 2 2

HAMI Semi MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

LOMBARDO Luca MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

COCOLO Aaron MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 18 3 3 2 3 3 3 1

BONANNO Davide MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 1 1

MONTALTO Manuel MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

DELLA QUEYA Cataldo MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 2 2

ALIJA Erland MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

GIORGINI Cristian MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 1 1

PADELLA Simone MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 4 2 2

DI FAZIO Nathan MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 3 3

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

LENTINI Davide SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 1 1

PIRO Valentin SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

PENNINO Antonio Alessio SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 2 2

SCALA Samuele SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 9 1 2 1 2 3

DUSE Roberto SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 1 1

BETTETO Mattia SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 6 3 3

CAMEROTTO Francesco SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 6 2 2 2

GRASSI Nicolò SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 1 1

MATTESI Federico SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

MAKOVEC Matteo SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 10 2 3 1 1 3

PERTOSI Emanuele SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 6 3 3

VIDIZ Edoardo SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

CORGNALI Davide VILL'ARABONA F.F. 5 2 2 1

MORUCCHIO Nicolò VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

NOBILIO Giulio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 5 3 2

BEDINI Enrico VILL'ARABONA F.F. 2 2

FASAN Marco VILL'ARABONA F.F. 3 2 1

TRELEANI Giovanni VILL'ARABONA F.F. 13 3 3 3 1 3

CARNEVALI Fabio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

SENO Ferdinando VILL'ARABONA F.F. 10 1 3 2 3 1

KARAULSHVIKOV AleksanderVILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

SIGNANINI Gianmarco VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1

ZILLI Andrea VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

ZARO Fabrizio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 2 2

VERCON Massimo VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

GAUDINO Giuseppe NEW SOUND 3 1 2

NOTO Marco NEW SOUND 4 2 2

FRANFORTE Matteo NEW SOUND 10 1 2 3 3 1

LAMBERTI Pietro NEW SOUND 3 3

CARFORA Andrea NEW SOUND 0

SASSONIA Alberto NEW SOUND 4 3 1

COZZOLINO Nicholas NEW SOUND 5 3 1 1

GEROMETTA Marco NEW SOUND 9 2 2 2 3

COLOTTI Alessandro NEW SOUND 0

PAGNANELLI Luca NEW SOUND 1 1

CASELLI Alessio NEW SOUND 0

GIGLIONE Gabriele NEW SOUND 3 3

SASSONIA Stefano NEW SOUND 0

DI SOTTO Stefano NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

DEFARDI Alex HIGHAX F.C. 2 2

ROVIS Corrado HIGHAX F.C. 20 3 3 3 3 3 2 3

MORATTO Nicholas HIGHAX F.C. 4 2 2

DEDAJ Endrit HIGHAX F.C. 2 2

PERUSCO Stefano HIGHAX F.C. 2 2

TAMBURLINI Matteo HIGHAX F.C. 1 1

GOAT Gianluca HIGHAX F.C. 1 1

PADRICELLI Vincenzo HIGHAX F.C. 3 3

RIZZOTTO Thomas HIGHAX F.C. 0

FRANFORTE Matteo HIGHAX F.C. 0

GIAMBIRTONE Davide HIGHAX F.C. 3 1 2

RAMONDO Augusto HIGHAX F.C. 1 1

SPENA Marco HIGHAX F.C. 1 1

KRYEZIU Lirm HIGHAX F.C. 1 1

GIANANNESCHI Roberto HIGHAX F.C. 1 1

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

COSOLI Andrea EGREGI F.C. 9 3 3 1 1 1

BOIDO Riccardo EGREGI F.C. 9 3 3 3

PEREZ Francesco EGREGI F.C. 1 1

CATALAN Giovanni EGREGI F.C. 4 2 2

CHINI Gianpaolo EGREGI F.C. 1 1

PASIN Federico EGREGI F.C. 13 2 2 2 3 2 2

BON Daniele EGREGI F.C. 0

BYTYCI Orges EGREGI F.C. 0

FATTORUSSO Massimo EGREGI F.C. 0

MAGGIORE Alessandro EGREGI F.C. 4 1 3

NIKOLLI Arjan EGREGI F.C. 0

CARDUBBO Antonio EGREGI F.C. 1 1

NAVAS Lorenzo EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

LUNGOCI George CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

DELL'OSSO Nicola CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

DELL'OSSO Edoardo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 3 2 1

CARRARESE Danilo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 3 3

ANTONACI Danilo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 5 2 3

CRISTE Marian CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 4 1 3

TONSA Enrico CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

PIANI Matteo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 2 2

CHIOZZA Andrea CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

PETRE Razvan CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

DAMONTE Pietro CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 12 3 3 2 1 3

SALI Andrei CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 6 1 1 2 2

MOLANO Pablo CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 1 1

MANCINI Francesco CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 6 2 3 1

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

JANKOVIC Ivan ITALIA FOREVER 9 3 3 3

AGRICOLA Marco ITALIA FOREVER 4 2 2

GUARISCO Luca ITALIA FOREVER 3 3

PELLIZER Gioele ITALIA FOREVER 3 3

ITALIA FOREVER 0

GROSSO Giuseppe MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 1 1

MANETTO Filippo MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 10 2 3 3 2

BONANNO Davide MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 3 2 1

MIGNOTTINGHAM FORREST 0

CARINI Giacomo SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 15 3 2 3 1 3 3

FLEGO Marco SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 2 2

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

SHAKHTAR BOBETSK 0

EMILI Loris VILL'ARABONA F.F. 5 3 2

ZARO Fabrizio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 11 2 3 3 3

VERCON Massimo VILL'ARABONA F.F. 3 3

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

PURELLI Davide NEW SOUND 17 3 3 2 3 3 3

COLAVITO Francesco NEW SOUND 2 2

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

NEW SOUND 0

MENNA Davide HIGHAX F.C. 14 3 3 3 3 2

MOSCA Stefano HIGHAX F.C. 3 3

MORRIS Valentino HIGHAX F.C. 3 3

HIGHAX F.C. 0

HIGHAX F.C. 3 3

STORCHI Alessia EGREGI F.C. 20 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

EGREGI F.C. 0

ROTARU Alexandru CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 16 2 2 2 2 3 3 2

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0

CJ LOGISTICS F.C. 0


